
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     47% 14,64027,384012,7442,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     50% 9,75619,49309,7371,606

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,698)001,6980

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     43% 2,2763,97001,694279

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 10,67121,340010,6691,778

23000 Health Insurance     50% 1,4622,92601,464244

23100 Life Insurance     51% 521060549

24000 Workers compensation     50% 291584029348

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 2,9835,96502,982497

Sub Total $45,41048%$86,768$0$41,358$6,567

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 13,58554,00013,69326,7224,210

34989 Contractual service provider     41% 132,161224,662092,50111,748

34990 Contractual services- other     28% 1,4332,0000567108

41100 Telephone     38% 3,4295,50002,071369

41225 Cable fees     71% 11,59639,50013,81714,0872,409

43100 Electric     41% 31,08552,567021,4823,292

43200 Water & sewer     40% 49,39082,136032,7465,455

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     48% 1,2002,30501,105300

44360 Rentals     50% 353,740709,6900355,95059,277

45000 Insurance     50% 19,26138,521019,2603,210

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     43% 44,86178,25022333,1664,663
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46250 R & M equipment     15% 4,4385,2500812131

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,37127,5622,86819,323478

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     43% 4,1887,30003,112389

49175 Administrative fees     50% 51,645103,290051,6458,607

51100 Office supplies     14% 2,5873,00004130

52000 Operating supplies     17% 4,1425,0000858492

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     19% 4,0335,000296580

52540 Fuel     25% 1,4902,000051064

52650 Equip < than $1000     51% 32,28966,000033,7113,099

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     52% 4851,00005150

Sub Total $774,62549%$1,516,748$30,603$711,520$108,381

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     47% 14,64027,384012,7442,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     50% 9,75619,49309,7371,606

12525 Administrative Assistant I     47% 32,85661,568028,7124,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (3,929)003,9290

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     44% 4,8558,68003,825630
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UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 24,68249,366024,6844,114

23000 Health Insurance     50% 7,31214,62607,3141,219

23100 Life Insurance     50% 123245012220

24000 Workers compensation     50% 432864043272

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 6,95913,91906,9601,160

Sub Total $102,66349%$201,145$0$98,482$15,663

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     12% 15,85818,00002,142877

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 18,49775,00021,86134,6426,187

34989 Contractual service provider     38% 148,503240,223091,72012,247

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 60,997161,03660,92939,110470

41100 Telephone     45% 4,3537,89403,541714

41225 Cable fees     96% 4,312100,00051,35144,3378,555

43100 Electric     33% 154,161228,744074,58311,646

43200 Water & sewer     53% 90,233191,8320101,59916,659

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     4% 2,3892,500011119

44330 Credit application     34% 6,91010,50003,590825

44360 Rentals     50% 2,133,7064,287,66802,153,962357,931

45000 Insurance     50% 35,81771,636035,8195,969

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     26% 73,963100,000026,0377,175

46250 R & M equipment     53% 21,39646,00015,2009,4041,984

46800 Maintenance contracts     91% 1,46516,4967,5207,5111,133

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000
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1 General Fund                       
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49104 License fees     44% 1,2012,16109600

49175 Administrative fees     50% 96,045192,089096,04416,007

51100 Office supplies     13% 4,0134,6350622201

52000 Operating supplies     31% 3,2734,76001,487143

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     13% 17,45220,00062,54342

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     20% 2,4073,000059364

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 5,5866,00004140

Sub Total $2,909,24550%$5,796,883$156,867$2,730,771$448,847

Total for the Project $3,011,90850%$5,998,028$156,867$2,829,253$464,510

Total for the Division 50% $3,831,944$7,601,544$187,470$3,582,131$579,458
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